Camel Booster Club PO Box 1752 Gillette, WY 82717



www.gillettecamels.com

Contact Us

camelboosterclub@gmail.com



@Camel Booster Club

Receive Camel Booster Club announcements on Remind:

Text " @camelbc " to the number 81010

Special Thanks to our 2022-2023 Gold and Purple Members

CAMEL CLUB GOLD - \$1500+

Amped Electric, LLC - Black Rock Advanced Medical Imaging, LLC - Dental Care Center, LLC - Action Energy Services, LLC - TCRI Energy Services, Inc. - McDonald's - Don N Moe's Exhaust, Inc. - Dr. Rodney Biggs, M.D., P.C. -Pat & Jean Hladky - First National Bank of Gillette -Big Horn Dental Clinic, PC -Gillette Dental, PC - Electrical Systems of WY, Inc. - Bennett, Weber & Hermstad, LLP - Cyclone Drilling, Inc. - Scott Brothers Electric - Thunder Basin Orthopedics & Sports -Rain Locker Car Wash - Wyoming Orthopedics & Spine -Precision Wildlife Resources, LLC - Sign Boss - Hladky Construction - Mike & Judy Hladky - Rodney & Angela Biggs - Summit OBGYN - Kodiak Gas Services - Titan Solutions. LLC - Les Schwab Tires - Mountain Mudd Service & Supply, Inc - Penny Construction, LLC - Promaac Systems Inc. -Powder River Heating & Air - Rapid Response Railroad Consulting & Services, LLC - 2 Guys Deco - Good Nuz Flooring

CAMEL CLUB PURPLE - \$750+

Campco FCU - Climate Solutions, Inc - Copper Leaf Custom Homes, LLC - Gillette Medical Imaging - Gillette RV Tech -Komatsu Equipment - ERA Priority Real Estate LLC, - Lubnau Law Office - Matt & Marissa Kuhbacher - Shawn & Nikki Wendt - Team Properties Group, LLC - Sole Mates - Security State Bank - Ida Snead State Farm Insurance - Gillette Physical Therapy - Signature Real Estate Group, LLC - S&S Builders, LLC - RE/MAX Professionals -Rehab Solutions Physical Therapy - North Platte Physical Therapy Services, Inc. - Loren & Noamie Niemitalo -The Main Bagel - Rayne Gardens - Universal Athletic, LLC - In Loving Memory of Kirby Drube - In Memory of Brian Williams

Camel Booster Club

CAMPBELL COUNTY High School 2023-2024



Pride In our Past. Faith In Our Future.

Our Mission:

Our purpose is to assist Campbell County High School students by fundraising to increase educational opportunities and to promote school spirit and sportsmanship.

WHAT CAMEL BOOSTER CLUB **PROVIDES:**

- SCHOLARSHIPS
- SPORTS JERSEYS AND APPAREL
- SENIOR YARD SIGNS
- GAS CARDS FOR STUDENTS IN NEED
- BAND CAMPS AND COMPETITIONS
- HOMECOMING ACTIVITIES
- WRESTLING CAMP FEES
- FOOTBALL HELMETS
- SWIMMING UNIFORMS
- SOFTBALL GEAR
- SENIOR BBO
- GRADUATION DECORATIONS
- SENIOR SEND-OFF
- PROM
- SPIRIT PRIZES AND GIVEAWAYS
- NATIONAL HONORS SOCIETY INDUCTEES
- CHRISTMAS GIFTS FOR STUDENTS
- ACT SNACKS
- MEDIA BACKDROPS
- WEIGHT ROOM UPDATES
- BASKETBALL CAMP FEES
- TRACK AND FIELD NATIONAL COMPETITIONS
- SPANISH ACTIVITIES
- GIFTS FOR STATE EVENT WINNERS
- CHOIR TRIPS

AND SO MUCH MORE...... **BUT WE NEED YOUR HELP!!!**

PLEASE CONSIDER BECOMING A MEMBER OF THE BOOSTER CLUB, SO WE CAN CONTINUE TO PROVIDE OUR STUDENTS WITH THE BEST OPPORTUNITIES AT CCHS.

CAMEL BOOSTER CLUB MEETINGS:

THE 2ND MONDAY OF EACH MONTH @ 5:30 PM CCHS OASIS ROOM

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

CAMEL CLUB GOLD- \$1500+

- Digital Scoreboard and Website Advertising
- Advertising Signage at CCHS (Stadium, Softball Field, Gym)
- 4 Activity Season Passes
- 4 T-Shirts
- Program Recognition
- Camel Booster Sign

CAMEL CLUB PURPLE-\$750+

- Digital Scoreboard Advertising
- Advertising Signage at CCHS (Stadium, Gym, & 1 Spring Field)
- 4 Activity Season Passes
- 2 T-Shirts
- Program Recognition
- Camel Booster Sign

CAMEL CLUB WHITE- \$500+

- Digital Scoreboard Advertising
- 3 Activity Passes
- 2 Camel Booster T-Shirts
- Program Recognition
- Camel Booster Sign

CAMEL BLACK - \$250+

- 2 Camel Booster T-Shirts
- 2 Activity Season Passes
- Program Recognition
- Camel Booster Sign

CAMEL CLUB- \$100+

- Camel Booster T-Shirt
- 1 Activity Season Pass
 - Program recognition
 - Camel Booster Sign

CAMEL FRIEND- \$50+

- Camel Booster T-Shirt
- Program recognition
- Camel Booster Sign

*All donations are tax-deductible. Donations will be deposited into the Camel Booster Club general fund unless designated on the membership form. Activity Passes provide access to any CCSD regular-season activity. Memberships are active from July 1st, 2023-June 30th, 2024

CAMEL BOOSTER CLUB BOARD MEMBERS

President - Angela Biggs

President-Elect - Beth Morrison

Vice President - Marissa Kuhbacher

Treasurer - Deca Wasson

Secretary - Matt Malinkovinch

Principal - Chad Bourgeois

Activities Director - 7ach Schmidt

QR Link for Online Application



Camel Class Representatives & Booster Buddies are needed!

Please contact us if interested

MEMBERSHIP **APPLICATION**

(

| Date | New Member | Renewal |
|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------|
| Member(s) or Bu | siness Name | |
| Address | | |
| City | State | _Zip |
| Email | | |
| Phone | | |
| | MEMBERSHIP LE | VEL |
| \$1500+ | Camel Club - GOLD | |
| \$750+ | -Camel Club - PURPLE | E |
| | Circle one location: Soft | ball Field or Soccer Fiel |
| \$500+ | -Camel Club - WHITE | |
| \$250+ | -Camel Club - BLACK | |
| \$100+ | -Camel Club | |
| \$50+ | Camel Friend | |
| | | |
| I wish to | decline the following gifts | 8 |
| | | |
| *Please designate | e my membership contri | bution to: |
| General Fund Specific Sport | or /Activity | |
| Payment: Check paya Cash | ble to Camel Booster (| Club |

Mail Completed Membership Brochure with Payment to:

Camel Booster Club PO Box 1752 Gillette, WY 82717